
PRODUSE CURATENIE SI INTRETINERE.

I.D.: 105920034

Data publicarii	19.11.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 549,07 RON - 549,07 RON

Descriere: RACORD 1/2 B 2 10,085 20,17 BATERIE APA RECE B 2 21,01 42,02 MATURA PVC*PLATBAND METAL B 2 52,1 104,2 COLIER 1" B 10 2,101 21,01 REC CHIUVETA BUC 10 10,084 100,84 SILICON BIZON B 2 29,41 58,82 PENSULA 50 B 2 4,2 8,4 PENSULA 90 B 2 9,245 18,49 VOPSEA 0 6 B 2 16,805 33,61 PISTOL SILICON B 1 25,21 25,21 MOP BUMBAC B 10 8,403 84,03 SDS 10 B 1 21,01 21,01 TIJA FILETATA 10MM B 1 6,72 6,72 PIULITA 10MM B 6 0,3367 2,02 SAIBA SPECIALA 10MM B 6 0,4202 2,52
